Range
450gsm damp proof course available in the following sizes:
DPC100: 30 metre roll x 100mm width
DPC112: 30 metre roll x 112.5mm width
DPC150: 30 metre roll x 150mm width
DPC225: 30 metre roll x 225mm width
DPC300: 30 metre roll x 300mm width
DPC450: 30 metre roll x 450mm width
DPC600: 30 metre roll x 600mm width
Uses
The DPC can be used in both vertical and horizontal applications
to restrict upward and horizontal moving water within structure
walls.

ISO 9001; ISO 14001;
ISO 45001
0338 / 0339 0338 / 0339
14 22
BOND IT
G16 River Bank Way, Elland. HX5 9DN. UK
EN14909:2012
Damp Proof Course Type A
Water tightness Pass @ 60kPa
Durability Pass
Light List Pass
Reaction to Fire Class F
Product / Order Details:
Code Coverage Size Barcode
DPC100 36M2 (pack) 100mm x 30m 5060021367983
DPC112 33.75M2 (pack) 112mm x 30m 5060021367990
DPC150 36M2 (pack) 150mm x 30m 5060021368003
DPC225 33.75M2 (pack) 225mm x 30m 5060021368010
DPC300 36M2 (pack) 300mm x 30m 5060021368027
DPC450 27M2 (pack) 450mm x 30m 5060021368041